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( R&W) parallels 10 
blocks north from 1000 
to 3700.

1 Ontario (W)
100 Manitoba (“)
200 Columbia S. (“)
300 Alberta (“)
400 Yukon (“)
000 Bridge (“)
000 Ash (“)
700 Heather (“) 
soo Willow (“)
000 Laurel (“) 

looo Oak (“>
1100 Spruce (")
1200 Alder (“)
1300 Birch (")
1400 Hemlock (v)
1000 Granville (“)
2100 Arbutus (“)

00 Yew (")
2000 Trafalga (R&W) 
2700 Stepliens (“)
2X00 McDonald (“)
2000 Mackenzie (“)
3000 (’arnarvon (“)
3100 Balaclava (")
3200 Trutch (")
3300 Blenheim <“)
3100 Waterloo (“)

100 < îolllngwood i " >
3000 Dunbar (“)
3700 Alma (")
15th Av. East.—Extends 

from Ontario St. east 
to Prince Edward St., 
thence from Park 
Drive <Ni<t to City 
Boundary. 6th south 
of Broadway E. (Y) 
crosses :nn Westmin-

on Park.
1 Ontario (Y)

; mi Quebec < »
200 Westminster (“)
300 Sophia ('*)

----- Prince Edward (“)
1700 Park (G&W)
1900 Victoria (“)

00 Lakewood <“>
2300 Garden (“)
15th Av. West.—Extends 

frorr. Ontario St. west 
to City Boundary. 6th 
south of Broadway W. 
(W) parallels 6 blocks 
north from 1 to 1600. 
(U&W) parallels 11 
blocks north from 1500 
to 3700.

1 Ontario (W)
100 Manitoba (*')

* Columbia R. (")
YE MECCA TEA

300 Alberta (“>
100 Yukon (M)

—— Bridge (“)
700 Heather (“) 
sou Willow (•)
900 Laurel (“)

1000 Oak (“)
1100 Spruce (“)
1200 Alder (“)
1300 Birch (“)
1400 Hemlock <“)
1500 Granville (“)
2100 Arbutus (“)
2200 Yew (“)
2600 Trafalga (R&W) 
2700 Stephens (“)
2800 McDonald <“)
2900 Mackenzie (**>
3000 Carnarvon (“)
3100 Balaclava (“)
3200 Trutch (")
3300 Blenheim (“)
3400 Waterloo (") 

i 3500 Collingwood (“)
! 3600 Dunbar (“)
! 3700 Alma (“)

16th Av. East.—Extends 
from Ontario St. east 
to Prince Edward St. 
7th south of Broadway 
E. (Y) crosses on 
Westminster.

1 Ontario (Y)
I 100 Quebec (")

200 Westminster (“)
! 300 Sophia (“)

------- Prince Edward (“)
ICth Av. West.—Extends 

from Bridge St. west 
to City Boundary. 7th 
south of Broadway W. 
(W) parallels 7 blocks 
north from 500 to 1500 
(R&W) parallels 12 
blocks north from 1500 
to 3700.

: 500 Bridge (W)
1 600 Ash (")

700 Heather (“)
900 Laurel (“)

2100 Arbutus (*)
2200 Yew (“)
2600 Trafalgar (R&W) 
2700 Stephens (")
2800 McDonald (“)
2900 Mackenzie (“)
3000 Carnarvon (“)
3100 Balaclava (“)
3200 Trutch (“)
3300 Blenheim (“)
3400 Waterloo (“)
3500 Collingwood (") 
3600 Dunbar (")
3700 Alma (“)
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